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Parks and Recreation Fall Skating Schedule at Heritage Sports Center begins Wednesday, September 23rd

Duluth Parks and Recreation is offering free fall skating every Wednesday from 7:00 - 8:30 PM at the Heritage
Sports Center. The first free fall skating session will be held on Wednesday, September 231d from 7:00-8:30 PM.
The Heritage Sports Center is located at 120 South 30th Avenue West. These sessions are free and open to all ages
for pleasure skating. Please bring your own skates.

The September-Ocotober-November skating dates are:
September

Family Skate Wed- Sept 23 7:00-8:30 PM
Family Skate Wed- Sept 30 7:00-8:30 PM
October

Family Skate Wed- Oct 7 7:00-8:30 PM
Family Skate Wed- Oct 14 7:00-8:30 PM
Family Skate Wed- Oct 21 7:00-8:30 PM
Family Skate Wed- Oct 28 7:00-8:30 PM
November

Family Skate Wed-Nov 4 7:00-8:30 PM
Family Skate Wed-Nov 11 7:00-8:30 PM
Family Skate Wed-Nov 18 7:00-8:30 PM
Family Skate Wed-Nov 25 7:00-8:30 PM

For a complete list of skating times go to www.duluthmn.gov Parks and Recreation or call 218-730-4300.
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